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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2021 109.687,36 608.387,89 718.075,25 718.075,25

2022 205.208,90 7.489.000,00 7.694.208,90 8.412.284,15

2023 204.940,00 8.800.000,00 9.004.940,00 17.417.224,15

2024 185.940,00 11.200.000,00 11.385.940,00 28.803.164,15

2025 166.540,00 23.200.000,00 23.366.540,00 52.169.704,15

2026 93.820,00 93.820,00 52.263.524,15

2027 93.820,00 13.760.000,00 13.853.820,00 66.117.344,15

2028 73.940,00 12.000.000,00 12.073.940,00 78.191.284,15

2029 46.900,00 7.400.000,00 7.446.900,00 85.638.184,15

2030 720,00 7.200.000,00 7.200.720,00 92.838.904,15

Summe 1.181.516,26 91.657.387,89 92.838.904,15

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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